
	
	
	

2017	PFDI	Convention	Sponsorships	
$86,000+	in	Sponsorships!	

 
Please send thank you notes or emails so that they will be willing to donate again in the future, knowing you appreciate their sponsorship. Of 

course, the best “thank you”, is an order. 
 

Platinum Sponsors 
 

	

	
Address: 

PO Box 228 
Media, PA 19063 

 
Kevin Czachor 

kevin@myasd.com 
 

Marty Czachor 
martyjr@myasd.com 

 
Kathy Kelley 

kathy@myasd.com	
	
	

 
 

Address: 
1741 Tiburon Drive 

Wilmington, NC 28403 
 

Tim Bridgers 
tim.bridgers@liveoakbank.com 

 
Jim Breaux 

Jim.breaux@liveoakbank.com 
	

 
 

Address: 
PO Box 3207 

Ogden, UT 84409 
 

Curtis Funk 
curtis@tukios.com 

 
	

	
	

Address: 
5700 Westown Parkway 

West Des Moines, IA 50266 
 

Steve Shaffer 
sshaffer@Homesteaderslife.com 

 
Steven Lang 

slang@homesteaderslife.com 
	

 
Address: 

One Batesville Boulevard 
Batesville, IN 47006 

 
Chris Trainor 

chris.trainor@batesville.com 
 

Robert Shane 
robert.shane@batesville.com	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	

	

Gold Sponsors	
	

 
 
 
 

 
 

Address: 
230 Adrian Road 

Millbrae, CA 94030 
 

Ken Jiang 
Ken_jiang@sinosource.biz 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Address: 

13221 SW 68th Parkway 
Suite 100 

Portland, OR 97223 
 

Michael Hornibrook 
michaelh@precoa.com 

 
Bret Davis 

bdavis@precoa.com 
	
	
	

 
 
 
 

 
 

Address: 
2 Northshore Center 
Pittsburg, PA 15212 

 
Thomas Pontone 

tpontone@matthewsintl.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Address: 

8095 North 85th Way  
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 

 
Jake Johnson 

jjohnson@johnsonconsulting.com 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
	

	

	
	
 

Address: 
One Forethought Center 

Batesville, IN 47006 
 

John Walls 
John.walls@gafg.com 

 
	



	
	
	

Silver Sponsors 
 

	
	
	

 
 

 
 

Address: 
PO Box 5159 

Youngstown, OH 44514 
 

Peggy Rouzzo 
peggy@nomispublications.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Address: 
370 Old Country Road 

Suite 200 
Garden City, NY 11530 

 
James Metzger 

jmetzger@whitmoregroup.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Address: 
2919 Welborn Street 

Dallas, TX 75219 
 

Bob Killingsworth 
bkillingsworth@jstarchitects.com 

	


